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Academic Year (2020-21 )

SJNo Name of Students Class a  Branch
TuitionFees ExamFees

Special Fees

1 Sidharth H 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 250$0

2 Aji,h V.S. 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000

g&.?,  1     -Abhimanue 8. 1.St Year (CE} 50000 3400 2§qffi£T,-}±`

4 Vishnu V Anil 2nd Year (ME) 50000 3400 25$00

5 Manu V anil 4th year (ME} 50000 3400 25CCO

6 Athira Venu 4th year (ME) 50000 3400 25000
7 Arun Das P.D. 4th year (EC) 50000 3400 25000
8 Abhiram Santhosh 4th year (CS) 50000 3400 25cOQ

9 Akshay S Kumar 4th year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
10 Shreya Gireesh 2nd Year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
11 Midhun Raj C 2nd Year (CS) 50000 3400 25000

J2-dr .Abhishek SunilMeghaSuresh 1 st Year {CS) 50000 3400 25soS  RI"
_,ff`.I.

let Year (NASB} 85000 3400 5S$00_`q   vy T1

ff,4 Nithin Pradeep 1 st Year (NASB) 85000 5480 5$00S
5 Praveen P 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000

16 Arunima C.S 2nd year {MBA) 22000 5100

Total 877000 56100 450000
Gralid Total 1,383J00.00
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Category - OEC
A€ademic Year {2028-21}
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SINo Name of Students Class &  Branch
TuitiollFees ExamFees

Special Fees

1 Swa{hymol S 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000
2 Aswathy P.V 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000
3 Mohini Mohanan 3rd year {CE} 50000 3400 25000
4 Abin Ouseph 2nd year (ME) 50000 3400 25000
5 Pravgenkumar K, P 4th year (ME) 50000 3400 25000
6 Ashish Sunny 4th year (EE) 50000 3400 2500S
7 Harikrishnan N  U 4th year (EC) 50000 3400 25000
8 Vinila V 4th year (CS) 50000 3400 25000

ful' , 7Vaishanv Mukundan 1§{ year (CS) 50000 3400 2500S
10 Devaprasad 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
11 Sangeeth Ajithkumar 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
12 Shimano Upendran 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
13 Arjun A.G. 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
14 Athul Dileep 2nd year {NASB) 85000 3400 500o§
15 Sreekufty Bhargavan 2nd year (MBA) 22000 5100

-,-- #tohu kuttan 1st year (MBA) 22000 5100

Total 919000 57800 475000           i

Grand Total 1451`800 00
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Category - SC
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Academic Year (2020-21 )

SINo Name Of Students Class &  Branch Tuition Fees Exam Fees Special Fees

1 Greeshma Sreekumar 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000
2 Nidhin S 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000
3 Shilpa 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000

4 Anandhu Venugopal 4th year (ME) 50000 3400 25000

5 Deekshith Deva K.S 2nd year (ME) 50000 3400 25000

6 Naveenkumar A,S. 3rd year (ME) 50000 3400 25030
7 Akshay Sivan 4th year (CS) 50000 34cO 25000
8 Madhav Mohan 3rd Year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
9 M R §reeram 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
10 Neha Venugopal 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
11 Nishanth Vasu 2nd year (NASB} 85000 3400 50000
12 Akshay K. Suresh 4th year {NASB) 85000 3400 50000
13 Arun T Vasu 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
14 Hrithin T 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
15 Athul  K`B, 3rd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
16 Amalraj 3rd year (NASB) 85000 3400 §0000

h.      `     `H
.  mathxp.s. 1st `ysar M, Tech (CE) 70000 3400

B'..-   i
Ainaiu K.-§asi 1 s{ Year (MCA) 50000 3400

E9     ,-- Gopika Karun 1s{ Year (MCA) 50000 3400
Tcta 1250000 64600 $0$000

Grand Tctal 1`914`600.00
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Category - OBC (H)
Academ ic Year (2020-21 )

SINo Name of Students Class &  Branch
TuitionFees ExamFees

Special Fees

1 Sidharth H 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000

2 Ajith V.S. 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000

L\ Abhimanue a 1 st Year (CE) 50000 3400 25000.4--- `Visfiati v Anil
2nd Year (ME) 50000 3400 25000

5 Manu V anil 4th year (ME) 50000 3400 25000
6 Athira Venu 4th year (ME) 50000 3400 25000
7 Arun Das P.D. 4th year (EC) 50000 3400 25000
8 Abhiram Santhosh 4th year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
9 Akshay S Kumar 4th year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
10 Shreya Giree§h 2nd Year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
11 Midhun Raj C 2nd Year (CS) 50000 3400 25000

I,J2 Abhishek Sunil 1 st Year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
13 Megha Suresh 1st Year (NASB} 85000 3400 50000
14 Nithin Pradeep 1st Year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
15 Praveen P 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
16 Arunima C.S 2nd year (MBA) 22000 5100

Total 877000 56100 450000
Grand Total 1,383,100.00

SLritrL#€,
<     !=ipf`

``            ``i    <

`     `     `r   .i  .

+(   :,i3L;,   k(,l!'!!

asp
`   .J  I  :t , ,``

•' ,  . ,: , i

•68,   3  ,  .



Category - OEC
Academic Year (2020-21)

SINo Name of Students Class &  Branch
TuitionFees ExamFees

Special Fees

1 Swathymol S 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000

2 Aswathy P.V 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000

3 Mohini Mohanan 3rd year (CE) 50000 3400 25000
4 Abin Ouseph 2nd year (ME) 50000 3400 25000
5 Praveenkumar K.P 4{h year (ME) 50000 3400 25000

6 Ashish Sunny 4th year (EE) 50000 3400 25000

7 Harikrishnan N U 4th year (EC) 50000 3400 25000
8 Vinila V 4th year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
9 Vaishanv Mukundan 1 st year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
10 Deva`prasad 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
11 Sangeeth Ajithkumar 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
12 Shimano Upendran 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
13 Arjun A.G. 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
14 Athul Dileep 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
15 S\reekufty Bhargavan 2nd year (MBA) 22000 5100
16 Nichu Kuttan 1st year (MBA') 22000 5100

Total 919000 57800 475000
Grand Total 1,451,800.00
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Category . SC
Academ ic Year (2020-21)

SINo Name of Students Class &  Branch Tuition Fees Exam Fees Special Fees

1 Greeshma Sreekumar 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000

2 Nidhin S 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000
3 Shilpa 4th year (CE) 50000 3400 25000
4 Anandhu Venugopal 4th year (ME) 50000 3400 25000

5 Deekshilh Deva K,S 2nd year (ME) 50000 3400 25000

6 Naveenkumar A. S. 3rd year (ME) 50000 3400 25000
7 Akshay Sivan 4th year (CS) 50000 3400 25000

8 Madhav Mohan 3rd Year (CS) 50000 3400 25000
9 M R Sreeram 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
10 Neha Venugopal 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 500cO

11 Nishanth Vasu 2nd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
12 Akshay K. Suresh 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
13 Arun T Vasu 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
14 Hrithin T 4th year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
15 Athul K.B. 3rd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000
16 Amalraj 3rd year (NASB) 85000 3400 50000

rfl7
-Mamatha K.S.

1st year M. Tech (CE) 70000 3400  1#  ,
18 Amalu K, Sasi 1 st Year (MCA) 50000 3400 .£
i9 Gopika Karun 1 s{ Year (MCA) 50000 3400 i

Tota 1250000 64600 600000
Grand Total 1,914,600.00



+
+

+
+

+

I 
   

   
  E

iq
u

+
+

i

R
3 

   
   

   
 F

   
El

9
8

g
:

C
)
I

H
   

   
   

  E
i  

 E
L

8
#

:

= 
   

 F
i;, C

P

\=
g

. ® I C
I

V a
,

- C
A

)
iE C

J

I cO a)

<

<
i

i

ff
l ;



r® 1 a C
J

R
E + C
J a \



= aD -
st

-=
==

=-
:=

EH a C
j

C
J

r® i= a C
>

r® i= C
)

C
J



u 5

+
+

+
+

+
+

\



-.-
S:

-.r
`  

   
I



-`
  

  
  

  
 .

` 
  

  
  

 ,
,



C
n C
J

C
3 C
J

C
J



iE + 0 a \
r® 1 I. C

J \

a
)
a
)

C
Jl

   
   

   
   

   
 O

n

%
_-

=,
,8 r® i= C
J

C
J

E C
,

C
J



+
+

+
+

S
I

No
1

+ 2

+
+

V

rffiATA-
~

V

Tuoi,,o
n

Fees
22000

Exam
Fees

Elilll

Special
Fees

0

Stipend>8
KM

LSG
1Elill

0

•.`'`



r
®

r
®

+
+

0
0

0
C

J



+
+

+
+ E±

+

8
F

E
l

9
8

g
:

O
J

iF
F

:-
   

  ?
i;

0
c
o

\=
g ® I C

L V a
,

r® E= a a
I cO a)

®
®

®

i i i I

`j i

_`
i i

+ <
i

<

+



+
+

+S
I

NO

+ 1

+
+

+

lofl

V

V

V
,

Tuition
Fees

Exam
Fees

Special
Fees

50000 3400 25000



hE
   

   
   

   
ill

i
=

E
0

C
J

C
J
C

)

\



\
.

r'.
i. 

 . \~
-
.

: 
 `

,,
  
 /

==
--

`;
1`



-.
+ C

J
C

3 C
J

C
J

C
A

J
'

J= C
J

C
,

EE

\
t
,



+
+

+
+ 1

+ 2

+ 3
4

+

!

V
,

Elill•,(i:( \
`.

'L,

-,fc
27

• :I`S

7,`:...,.'.:.`
;-a,-J,,;.

..;,2,rty£ Z

*L~`W^~'``rov~"M^
v:``ird"m_~_`



4

+
+

+
+

+
+

+



+
+

+
+ i.

+ 2

+

lofl

+

V

V

V
,

®

a
Fees

E]EHEL

Fees
25000



- - C
A C
J



L
iE

] + a C
J \


